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8 A9 10

15 15

15 A13
15

15

7 A17 13

12
15
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15

15 A14 11

5 A10
7

7

A19 13

15

15 A11 10

7 4

12 A15
15

15

5 A18
17 15

10

16

15 A16 15
15

8 A12
15
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A20

平成28年度　ビーチバレーボール大阪高校女子選手権　結果

A1

A5

A6

A2

A3

A7

A8

A4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

天王寺ア

門真なみはやア

阪南大高イ

三国丘ア

岸和田ア

8

9

17

18

精華

12 鳳

城星学園イ

13

14

15

16

10

11

19

金岡ア

柴島イ

20

大阪信愛イ

松原ア

関西大学第一ア

河南イ

和泉

堺西ア

高槻北イ

大塚イ

教育センター附属イ

泉大津イ

教育センター附属ア優　　勝



15

15 B12 15

7 11

8

5

12

15 15

10
15

15
4

15 15

15 B11
6

3

B19
15 21

15 B10 15

13 11

7 B14
13

3

15

13 8

15

15

15

15 15

11 B9
7

7

澤田　美紗・佐藤　衣舞

村上　優生・南原　邑子

中川　美紀・松山　奈央

B17

B13

B2

B6

B5

B1

B4

B8

B7

B3

B16

B18

B15

40

26

27

25

24

31

28

29

30

32

33

38

39

34

35

36

37

23

21

22 門真なみはやイ

泉大津ア

堺西イ

泉尾

金岡イ

高槻北ア

大塚ア

大阪信愛ア

教育センター附属ア

信太

三国丘イ

関西大学第一イ

河南ア

阪南大高ア

松原イ

岸和田イ

柴島ア

城星学園ア

東住吉総合

天王寺イ

教育センター附属イ

東住吉総合

門真なみはやア

張　麻香・今井　綾

準優勝

第３位

第３位


